
I Buongustai Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Michele (13/168) 4 8 2 6 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 12

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 2 1 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 12 4 10 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3

D'Ambrosio Rocco (13/172) 4 10 4 11 3 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Alessandro (13/169) 2 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Blasio Giuseppe Giovanni 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6

Ventrella Antonio (13/167) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Peres Giuseppe (13/166) 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6

Basanisi Giuseppe (13/170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellantuono Alessandro (13/165) 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Michele 13/168 24 52 2,17

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 20 38 1,90

D'Ambrosio Rocco 13/172 21 38 1,81

Castelluccia Alessandro 13/169 14 28 2,00

Di Blasio Giuseppe 13/171 12 23 1,92

Ventrella Antonio 13/167 10 19 1,90

Peres Giuseppe 13/166 14 19 1,36

Basanisi Giuseppe 13/170 4 8 2,00

Bellantuono Alessandro 13/165 9 4 0,44

Zia Giò Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Valentino (13/161) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6

Cutas Alexandru Florin (13/163) 2 4 0 0 3 7 4 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3

Ciccomascolo Giovanni (13/160) 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 3 1

Castelluccia Michele (13/162) 4 4 0 0 4 5 3 3 4 7 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Paolino Daniel (13/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4

Castelluccia Giovanna (13/159) 4 5 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Valentino 13/161 24 39 1,62

Cutas Alexandru Florin 13/163 25 33 1,32

Ciccomascolo Giovanni 13/160 29 32 1,10

Castelluccia Michele 13/162 21 25 1,19

Paolino Daniel 13/179 20 23 1,15

Castelluccia Giovanna 13/159 9 9 1,00

Carpino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coccia  Rocco Pio (13/134) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 4

Simone Antonio (13/131) 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 9 4 9

Di Viesti Francesco Pio (13/132) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 5 4 1

De Filippis Maria (13/128) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 7 4 3

Menonna Francesco (13/130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coccia  Rocco Pio 13/134 32 47 1,47

Simone Antonio 13/131 27 45 1,67

Di Viesti Francesco Pio 13/132 30 37 1,23

De Filippis Maria 13/128 27 25 0,93

Menonna Francesco 13/130 12 17 1,42

Cagnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maggio Antonio (13/079) 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0

Ventrella Nico (13/089) 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 4 8 2 2 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 3 2 3 4 5 0 0

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 2 5 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 6 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Cerrone Matteo (13/145) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Sacco Pasquale (13/093) 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mauro Giuseppe (13/092) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Stefania Alex (13/146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maggio Antonio 13/079 32 76 2,38

Ventrella Nico 13/089 20 41 2,05

Tenace Carmine 13/094 25 37 1,48

Tenace Carmine 13/087 17 34 2,00

Cerrone Matteo 13/145 16 29 1,81

Sacco Pasquale 13/093 10 18 1,80

Di Mauro Giuseppe 13/092 8 14 1,75

Stefania Alex 13/146 0 0 0,00



Vico Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Damiani Antonio (13/106) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 11

Damiani Domenico (13/105) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7

Trombetta Antonio (13/107) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6

Di Corcia Pasquale (13/151) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 5

Cusmai Francesco (13/109) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Vecera Giovanni (13/153) 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Luigi (13/152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Damiani Antonio 13/106 32 59 1,84

Damiani Domenico 13/105 32 37 1,16

Trombetta Antonio 13/107 28 35 1,25

Di Corcia Pasquale 13/151 18 11 0,61

Cusmai Francesco 13/109 10 7 0,70

Vecera Giovanni 13/153 8 1 0,12

Palmieri Luigi 13/152 0 0 0,00


